
Participant Name Dues Income Level Participant Account

Sales 

Contest 

Year

Quarter
Dollar 

Amount
Units Sold

Cam Jackson Under $500,000 Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 17967 61

Mary Ann Burns Under $500,000 Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 23748 57

Catherine Olen Under $500,000 Opelika Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 19263 54

Danny Saenz Under $500,000 Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 18055 42

Dulce Cortina Under $500,000 Edinburg Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 14700 38

Lonny Schonfeld Under $500,000 Former Chamber Professionals Account 2024 Q1 24500 28

Michelle Glenn Under $500,000 Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 9778 28

Susan A Fitzgerald 

Brinegar Under $500,000 Chandler Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 19825 27

Sarah Dietz Under $500,000 Lenexa Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 12350 25

Suzy Watkins Under $500,000 Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 11300 24

Shannel S Anderson Under $500,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 9640 23

Janee Auten Under $500,000 Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 2024 Q1 5938 17

Samantha Ellison Under $500,000 Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 7045 15

Becky Brown Under $500,000 Effingham County Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 6540 11

Beverly Wilson Under $500,000 Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 7400 11
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Lonny Schonfeld Under $500,000 Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 24500 28

Mary Ann Burns Under $500,000 Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 23748 57

Susan A Fitzgerald 

Brinegar Under $500,000 Chandler Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 19825 27

Catherine Olen Under $500,000 Opelika Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 19263 54

Danny Saenz Under $500,000 Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 18055 42

Cam Jackson Under $500,000 Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 17967 61

Dulce Cortina Under $500,000 Edinburg Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 14700 38

Sarah Dietz Under $500,000 Lenexa Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 12350 25

Suzy Watkins Under $500,000 Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 11300 24

Michelle Glenn Under $500,000 Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 9778 28

Shannel S Anderson Under $500,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 9640 23

Beverly Wilson Under $500,000 Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 7400 11

Samantha Ellison Under $500,000 Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 7045 15

Becky Brown Under $500,000 Effingham County Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 6540 11

Janee Auten Under $500,000 Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 2024 Q1 5938 17

2024 Quarter 1 Leader Board - Dollar Amount 
Dues Category: Under $500,000
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Participant Name Dues Income Level Participant Account
Sales Contest 

Year
Quarter Dollar Amount Units Sold

Melinda Baker $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 61120 85

Jen Kerns $500,000 - $2,000,000 Evansville Regional Economic Partnership 2024 Q1 29073 58

Emily St. Amour $500,000 - $2,000,000 McKinney Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 43925 52

Tom Florian $500,000 - $2,000,000 West Des Moines Chamber 2024 Q1 18603 46

David Dyer $500,000 - $2,000,000 Overland Park Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25873 44

Hope Howard $500,000 - $2,000,000 OneSpartanburg, Inc. 2024 Q1 24950 38

Callie A. Zirkle $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Topeka Partnership 2024 Q1 17345 32

Dasha Runyan $500,000 - $2,000,000 ChamberRVA 2024 Q1 44500 32

Huey Gray III $500,000 - $2,000,000 Detroit Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 58308 31

Amy Alimohamed $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 34200 30

Dominic Colardo $500,000 - $2,000,000 Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC 2024 Q1 22051 28

Greg Dietz $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greenville Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 24000 28

Phillip Faust $500,000 - $2,000,000 Union County Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 22000 23

Brittney Kessler $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greenville Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 20000 18

Daniel H Ewing $500,000 - $2,000,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 5530 14

Ashley E DiMauro $500,000 - $2,000,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 6893 13

Barb Delk $500,000 - $2,000,000 McKinney Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 22050 4

2024 Quarter 1 Leader Board - Units Sold 
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Melinda Baker $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 61120 85

Huey Gray III $500,000 - $2,000,000 Detroit Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 58308 31

Dasha Runyan $500,000 - $2,000,000 ChamberRVA 2024 Q1 44500 32

Emily St. Amour $500,000 - $2,000,000 McKinney Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 43925 52

Amy Alimohamed $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 34200 30

Jen Kerns $500,000 - $2,000,000 Evansville Regional Economic Partnership 2024 Q1 29073 58

David Dyer $500,000 - $2,000,000 Overland Park Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25873 44

Hope Howard $500,000 - $2,000,000 OneSpartanburg, Inc. 2024 Q1 24950 38

Greg Dietz $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greenville Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 24000 28

Dominic Colardo $500,000 - $2,000,000 Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC 2024 Q1 22051 28

Barb Delk $500,000 - $2,000,000 McKinney Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 22050 4

Phillip Faust $500,000 - $2,000,000 Union County Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 22000 23

Brittney Kessler $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greenville Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 20000 18

Tom Florian $500,000 - $2,000,000 West Des Moines Chamber 2024 Q1 18603 46

Callie A. Zirkle $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Topeka Partnership 2024 Q1 17345 32

Ashley E DiMauro $500,000 - $2,000,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 6893 13

Daniel H Ewing $500,000 - $2,000,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 5530 14

2024 Quarter 1 Leader Board - Dollar Amount 
Dues Category: $5000,000 - $2,000,000

2024 ACCE Sales Contest



Participant Name Dues Income Level Participant Account

Sales 

Contest 

Year

Quarter
Dollar 

Amount
Units Sold

Pamela J. Wright Over $2,000,000 Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 52855 127

Linda Ferguson Over $2,000,000 Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 36578 74

Chris Slocombe Over $2,000,000 Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 34732 73

Kisha Williamson 

Townsend
Over $2,000,000

Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 30391 64

Art Goldberg Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 65480 56

Margaret Holtkamp Over $2,000,000 Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 52266 48

Lita Stein Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 47973 44

Lindsey Early Over $2,000,000 Charleston Metro Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 46825 41

Tyeme U Woods Over $2,000,000 Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 47518 41

Evelyn Lucas Over $2,000,000 Raleigh Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 21447 36

Audrey Myer Over $2,000,000 Knoxville Chamber 2024 Q1 40500 35

Joe Green Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 55119 33

Jon Meyer Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 26615 27

Curt W. Moroney Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 62141 23

Todd Anderson Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 35812 22

Julie VanGessel Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 36625 20

Matt Peterson Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25700 18

Stephanie Hart Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25255 18

Kennedy Curry Over $2,000,000 Dallas Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 138750 17

Amanda Hentsch Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 24233 15

Alexandria Ho Over $2,000,000 Dallas Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 95000 14

Jordan Clemons Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 21994 14

Angie Howard Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 3988 12

Brittany Jenkins Over $2,000,000 Tulsa Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 15125 12

Elmedin Celovic Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 11350 12

Nadia Esparza-Harper Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 21985 12

Brian Schneider Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 5935 9
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Participant Name Dues Income Level Participant Account
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Kennedy Curry Over $2,000,000 Dallas Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 138750 17

Alexandria Ho Over $2,000,000 Dallas Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 95000 14

Art Goldberg Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 65480 56

Curt W. Moroney Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 62141 23

Joe Green Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 55119 33

Pamela J. Wright Over $2,000,000 Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 52855 127

Margaret Holtkamp Over $2,000,000 Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 52266 48

Lita Stein Over $2,000,000 Vegas Chamber 2024 Q1 47973 44

Tyeme U Woods Over $2,000,000 Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 47518 41

Lindsey Early Over $2,000,000 Charleston Metro Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 46825 41

Audrey Myer Over $2,000,000 Knoxville Chamber 2024 Q1 40500 35

Julie VanGessel Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 36625 20

Linda Ferguson Over $2,000,000 Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 36578 74

Todd Anderson Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 35812 22

Chris Slocombe Over $2,000,000 Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 34732 73

Kisha Williamson 

Townsend
Over $2,000,000

Greater Cleveland Partnership 2024 Q1 30391 64

Jon Meyer Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 26615 27

Matt Peterson Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25700 18

Stephanie Hart Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 25255 18

Amanda Hentsch Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 24233 15

Jordan Clemons Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 21994 14

Nadia Esparza-Harper Over $2,000,000 Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 21985 12

Evelyn Lucas Over $2,000,000 Raleigh Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 21447 36

Brittany Jenkins Over $2,000,000 Tulsa Regional Chamber 2024 Q1 15125 12

Elmedin Celovic Over $2,000,000 Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 2024 Q1 11350 12

Brian Schneider Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 5935 9

Angie Howard Over $2,000,000 Greater Louisville, Inc. 2024 Q1 3988 12

2024 Quarter 1 Leader Board - Dollar Amount 
Dues Category: Over $2,000,000
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